Check in Time
9:00 am
9:15am

9:30 am

9:45 am
10:00 am

10:15am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm

All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Day/Time/Class

Mon 3:45pm CM

Mon. 5:45pm ages 7-9 Ballet

Mon 4:15pm ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap

Mon 4:30pm ages 7-9 Jazz/Tap

Mon. 5:00pm ages 7-9 Jazz/Tap

Level 1 Jazz

Mother/Daughter

Level 1 Tap

Sat. 10:00am ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap
Thurs 6:45pm Hip Hop ages 9-12
Thurs. 4:00pm Creative Movement
Saturday 10:45am ages 7-10 Ballet/Tap
Adult Tap, Solos/Duets/Small Groups
Monday 9:30am Creative Movement
Saturday 11:30am ages 9-12 Contemporary
Monday 10:00am ages 5-8 Ballet/Tap

Mon. 5:45pm 10-12 Ballet

Thurs 5:00pm Modern/Ballet Fundamentals
Mon. 6:30pm 10-12 Tap/Jazz

Thurs. 4:15pm Musical Theatre A

Thurs 6:00pm Musical Theatre B

Level 2 Modern (with Sarah)

Level 2 Tap

Inv. Hip Hop

Picture Time
9:15 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

Song Title

Fly to Your Heart
Meant to Be

The God | Know
Road Less Traveled
Brand New Day

Making Me New

You'll Be In My Heart

One Step Away

Have a Little Talk with Jesus
Brand New Day

Fly To Your Heart

Different Drum

Have You Heard the Good News
| Have This Hope
Ain’t That Good News

Song For a New Beginning
As Sure As The Sun

It's Gonna Be Okay

Be Our Guest

Here On Who

Everything That Rises
Mighty

Different

Page 1

Saturday, April 14™ 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day

Teacher
Mary
Krystal
Mary/Kelly
Krystal
Mary/Kelly

Krystal
Sarah
Krystal
Alexis
Krystal
Mary
Alexis
Various
Siri
Alexis
Siri
Mary
Sarah
Mary
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Elly
Libby



Saturday, April 14™ 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day
All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Check in Time Day/Time/Class Picture Time Song Title Teacher
3:00 pm Level 2 Jazz 3:15 pm Source of Life Elly
3:15 pm Level 4 Modern 3:30 pm Beloved One Sarah
3:30 pm Level 2 Modern (with Elly) 3:45 pm In the Garden Elly
3:45 pm Boys Hip Hop 4:00 pm Robot Krystal
4:00 pm Level 3 Contemporary 4:15 pm Make Me Over Hannah
4:15 pm Level 4 Contemporary 4:30 pm Slip Hannah
4:30 pm Senior Dance 4:45 pm New Beginnings Mary
4:45 pm Level 3 Jazz 5:00 pm New Creation Sarah
5:00 pm Level 4 Jazz 5:15 pm Baptize My Mind Sarah
5:15 pm Teen Musical Theatre B 5:30 pm Thoroughly Modern Millie Sarah
5:30 pm Level 3 Tap 5:45 pm Below My Feet Elly
5:45 pm Level 4 Tap 6:00 pm Brand New Elly
6:00 pm Teen Ballet 6:15 pm New Every Morning Krystal
6:15 pm Level 4 Ballet 6:30 pm Arena Hannah

Level 4 Pointe In The Forest Hannah



