Saturday, April 14th 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day

All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Check in Time	Day/Time/Class	Picture Time	Song Title	Teacher
9:00 am	Mon 3:45pm CM	9:15 am	Fly to Your Heart	Mary
9:15 am	Mon. 5:45pm ages 7-9 Ballet	9:30 am	Meant to Be	Krystal
9:30 am	Mon 4:15pm ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap	9:45 am	The God I Know	Mary/Kelly
9:45 am	Mon 4:30pm ages 7-9 Jazz/Tap	10:00 am	Road Less Traveled	Krystal
10:00 am	Mon. 5:00pm ages 7-9 Jazz/Tap	10:15 am	Brand New Day	Mary/Kelly
10:15 am	Level 1 Jazz	10:30 am	Making Me New	Krystal
10:30 am	Mother/Daughter	10:45 am	You'll Be In My Heart	Sarah
10:45 am	Level 1 Tap	11:00 am	One Step Away	Krystal
11:00 am	Sat. 10:00am ages 5-6 Ballet/Tap	11:15 am	Have a Little Talk with Jesus	Alexis
11:15 am	Thurs 6:45pm Hip Hop ages 9-12	11:30 am	Brand New Day	Krystal
11:30 am	Thurs. 4:00pm Creative Movement	11:45 am	Fly To Your Heart	Mary
11:45 am	Saturday 10:45am ages 7-10 Ballet/Tap	12:00 pm	Different Drum	Alexis
12:00 pm	Adult Tap, Solos/Duets/Small Groups	12:15 pm		Various
12:15 pm	Monday 9:30am Creative Movement	12:30 pm	Have You Heard the Good News	Siri
12:30 pm	Saturday 11:30am ages 9-12 Contemporary	12:45 pm	I Have This Hope	Alexis
12:45 pm	Monday 10:00am ages 5-8 Ballet/Tap	1:00 pm	Ain't That Good News	Siri
1:00 pm	Mon. 5:45pm 10-12 Ballet	1:15 pm	Song For a New Beginning	Mary
1:15 pm	Thurs 5:00pm Modern/Ballet Fundamentals	1:30 pm	As Sure As The Sun	Sarah
1:30 pm	Mon. 6:30pm 10-12 Tap/Jazz	1:45 pm	It's Gonna Be Okay	Mary
1:45 pm	Thurs. 4:15pm Musical Theatre A	2:00 pm	Be Our Guest	Sarah
2:00 pm	Thurs 6:00pm Musical Theatre B	2:15 pm	Here On Who	Sarah
2:15 pm	Level 2 Modern (with Sarah)	2:30 pm	Everything That Rises	Sarah
2:30 pm	Level 2 Tap	2:45 pm	Mighty	Elly
2:45 pm	Inv. Hip Hop	3:00 pm	Different	Libby

Saturday, April 14th 2018 -- Celebrate! Dance Academy Picture Day

All photos will take place in the dance studios at NHLC.

Check in Time	Day/Time/Class	Picture Time	Song Title	Teacher
3:00 pm	Level 2 Jazz	3:15 pm	Source of Life	Elly
3:15 pm	Level 4 Modern	3:30 pm	Beloved One	Sarah
3:30 pm	Level 2 Modern (with Elly)	3:45 pm	In the Garden	Elly
3:45 pm	Boys Hip Hop	4:00 pm	Robot	Krystal
4:00 pm	Level 3 Contemporary	4:15 pm	Make Me Over	Hannah
4:15 pm	Level 4 Contemporary	4:30 pm	Slip	Hannah
4:30 pm	Senior Dance	4:45 pm	New Beginnings	Mary
4:45 pm	Level 3 Jazz	5:00 pm	New Creation	Sarah
5:00 pm	Level 4 Jazz	5:15 pm	Baptize My Mind	Sarah
5:15 pm	Teen Musical Theatre B	5:30 pm	Thoroughly Modern Millie	Sarah
5:30 pm	Level 3 Tap	5:45 pm	Below My Feet	Elly
5:45 pm	Level 4 Tap	6:00 pm	Brand New	Elly
6:00 pm	Teen Ballet	6:15 pm	New Every Morning	Krystal
6:15 pm	Level 4 Ballet	6:30 pm	Arena	Hannah
	Level 4 Pointe		In The Forest	Hannah